
DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS 
John Smiths | 3.6% 
Amstel | 4.1% 
Heineken | 5% 
Guinness | 4.1% 
Birra Moretti | 4.6%
Beavertown Neck Oil | 4.3% 
Magic Rock Tightrope | 4.2% 

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS 
Heineken | 330ml | 0%  
Birra Moretti | 330ml | 4.6%  
Sol | 330ml | 4.2% 
Bulmers Original | 500ml | 4.5% 
Bulmers Red Berries | 500ml | 4%
Old Mout Pineapple &
Raspberry | 500ml | 4% 
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime | 500ml | 4%

4.20
4.90
4.90
5.80
5.80
6.00

6.00

VODKA 
Smirnoff Vodka | 37.5% 
Grey Goose Vodka | 40% 

BRANDY 
Courvoisier VS | 40% 
Remy Martin VSOP | 40% 

Classic Coca-Cola | 330ml  
Fanta | 330ml
Schweppes Lemonade | 16oz
Diet Coke | 16oz  
Coke Zero | 16oz  
Appletiser | 275ml 
J20 Flavours | 275ml 
Monster Flavours | 500ml

4.00
5.30

4.00
5.80

GIN 
Gordons London Dry Gin | 37.5% 
Gordons Pink Gin | 37.5% 
Gordons Sicilian Lemon Gin | 37.5% 
Whitley Neill Original | 43% 
Whitley Neill Parma Violet | 43% 
Whitley Neill Blood Orange | 43% 
Whitley Neill Raspberry | 43% 
Whitley Neil Pink Grapefruit | 43% 
Slingsby London Dry Gin | 42% 
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin | 42% 
Slingsby Gooseberry Gin | 40%

4.00
4.00
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
5.00
5.00
5.00

Pair your Gin with FeverTree 
FeverTree 200ml Indian Tonic, Light
Tonic, Elderflower, Mediterranean &
Ginger Ale | All 3.00

Frobishers | 250ml
Harrogate Spa Still &  
Sparkling | 330ml
Purezza Water | 750ml

RUM
Bacardi | 37.5% 
Captain Morgans Dark | 40% 
Captain Morgans Spiced | 35% 

WHISKY 
Jack Daniels | 40% 
Bells 8YR Blended Scotch | 40% 
Jameson Irish Whisky | 40% 
Glenmorangie 10YR | 40% 
Glenfiddich 12YR | 40% 

FORTIFIED WINES 
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port | 20%
Harveys Bristol Cream | 17.5%
Martini Rosso | 15% 
Martini Bianco | 15% 
Martini Dry | 15%

HOT BEVERAGES 
Caramel Latte Machiatto
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Yorkshire Tea
Taylors Fruit Teas
Syrups

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES 
Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance,
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. Prices
are correct at the time of publishing and are subject to change.
Each hotel has an up to date price list on display at the Bar. All
prices are in GBP. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be
added to your bill and given to our team.

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
3.90
4.80
4.90
5.00

4.60 
5.60 
5.80 
6.00
6.00 
6.50
6.00

WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT 
Unless supplied pre packed Gin-Vodka-Whiskey-Rum are offered for
sale or served on these premises in quantities of Twenty Five Millilitres
or Multiples Thereof

A Taste of Huddersfield

YOUR DRINKS LIST
Kick Back and Enjoy

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.50
3.40
3.00 
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

LIQUEURS
Disaronno Amaretto | 28% 
Southern Comfort | 35% 
Malibu | 21% 
Archers | 18% 
Baileys | 17% 
Pimms | 25% 

4.00
4.00
3.90
3.90
4.90
4.90

cedarcourthotels.co.uk
Take a look at our upcoming events in Huddersfield

LOCAL

SOFT DRINKS 

3.20
2.50

4.00

4.40
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.90
4.00
3.30
3.30
0.50

SHOTS 
Antica Sambuca | 38% 
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila | 38%
Jägermeister | 35% 

3.90
3.90
3.90

PERFECTLY
BLENDED
COCKTAILS



WHITE WINE  
Palazzi Garganega Pinot Grigio 2022 Garda DOC, Italy
Orange blossom, apple & honeyed lemon with a clean crisp finish.
(Ve). Taste Guide: 1
125ml 5.35 | 175ml 6.85 | 250ml 8.85 | Bottle 25.50

Aquiline Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 South Africa
Hand picked early giving fresh lime, herbs, lemon grass & tropical
notes, it’s light enough for a second bottle, enjoy! (Ve). Taste Guide: 1
125ml 5.00 | 175ml 6.50 | 250ml 8.50 | Bottle 24.00 

Beyond The River Chardonnay Peace Family Selection,
Australia
Beyond the River Chardonnay is a fresh, rich, dry white wine, full of
tropical fruit flavours such as pineapple, pears and melon. Taste Guide: 3
125ml 5.70 | 175ml 7.50 | 250ml 9.50 | Bottle 28.00 

Hans Greyl Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New
Zealand
Hans Greyl Sauvignon Blanc has a lively nose of lime and grapefruit,
followed by notes of nectarine and lemongrass. Taste Guide: 1
Bottle 30.00

Petit Chablis, Domaine Du Colombier, France
This is a slightly lighter style but still displays the flinty, Chardonnay
characteristics well. Taste Guide: 1
Bottle 34.95 

WINE TASTE GUIDE 

YOUR DRINKS LIST
Kick Back and Enjoy

WHITE & ROSÉ WINES RED WINES

Light Sweet Light Full

ROSÉ WINE  
Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé, IGT Provincia di Pavia, Italy 
Pale coral pink, this is a fresh & fruity rosé. Ripe berry & cherry fruit.
(Ve). Taste Guide: 1 
125ml 5.50 | 175ml 7.00 | 250ml 9.00 | Bottle 26.00 

Discovery Beach White Zinfandel, USA
This wine has strawberry and floral aromas together with a mix of tropical
fruity flavours on the palate.  Taste Guide: 4
125ml 5.00 | 175ml 6.50 | 250ml 8.50 | Bottle 24.00

RED WINE  
Beyond The River Shiraz Peace Family Selection, Australia
A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit
flavours. Taste Guide: C
125ml 5.50 | 175ml 7.00 | 250ml 9.00 | Bottle 26.00 

Tierra Alta Merlot 2022 Valle, Central Chile 
High altitude old vines gives purity of fruit to this full bodied wine.
(Ve). Taste Guide: B
125ml 5.25 | 175m﻿l 6.75 | 250ml 8.75 | Bottle 24.50 

Finca Vista Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackberry, plum and black cherry.
Taste Guide: D
125ml 5.70 | 175ml 7.50 | 250ml 9.50 | Bottle 28.00 

Italia Primitivo, IGT Puglia, Italy 
Warm & richly flavoured red with ripe plum & black cherry fruit, hints
of dried figs, liquorice & dark chocolate. (Ve). Taste Guide: C
Bottle 28.50 

Alba de Luces Rioja Crianza 2019, Spain
A deep dark red with violet hints in colour, intense nose, elegant woody
notes from the cask maturing. Taste Guide: C
Bottle 30.00

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING  
Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Brut NV, Veneto,
Italy 
Fresh & gently fruity fizz with citrus & green apple aromas. (Ve) Taste
Guide: 2
20cl 8.95 | Bottle 28.95

Frizzante 1754, Italy
Elegant and beautifully crafted product made from 100% Glera
grape from the Veneto region of Northern Italy. Its characteristics of
delicate fizz create a clean and crisp bouquet. Taste Guide: 2
125ml £6.95 

Champagne Gremillet Sélection Brut NV, Champagne,
France  
Drank in many French embassies across the world! A stunning
Champagne with fresh floral aromas combines with characteristic
sweet brioche overtones, balanced by peach skin & baked biscuit
flavours with a crisp citrus finish. Taste Guide: 2.
Bottle 69.00 

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES 
Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff
before you order your food or drink. Prices are correct at the time of publishing and are
subject to change. Each hotel has an up to date price list on display at the Bar. All prices are
in GBP. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and given to our team.

WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT 
Unless supplied pre packed Gin-Vodka-Whiskey-Rum are offered for sale or served
on these premises in quantities of Twenty Five Millilitres or Multiples Thereof

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and given to our team

A Taste of Huddersfield

1 2 3 4 5 A B C D E

CEDARCOURTHOTELS.CO.UK
Take a look at our upcoming events 


