

A Taste of Huddersfield YOUR DRINKS LIST Kick Back and Enjoy

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

John Smiths 3.6%	4.60
Amstel 4.1%	5.60
Heineken 5%	5.80
Guinness 4.1%	6.00
Birra Moretti 4.6%	6.00
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%	6.50
Magic Rock Tightrope 4.2% LOCAL	6.00

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

Heineken 330ml 0%	4.20
Birra Moretti 330ml 4.6%	4.90
Sol 330ml 4.2%	4.90
Bulmers Original 500ml 4.5%	5.80
Bulmers Red Berries 500ml 4%	5.80
Old Mout Pineapple &	6.00
Raspberry 500ml 4%	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml 4%	6.00

VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka 37.5%	4.00
Grey Goose Vodka 40%	5.30

RUM

Bacardi 37.5%	4.00
Captain Morgans Dark 40%	4.00
Captain Morgans Spiced 35%	4.00

LIQUEURS

GIN

Gordons London Dry Gin 37.5%	4.00
Gordons Pink Gin 37.5%	4.00
Gordons Sicilian Lemon Gin 37.5%	4.70
Whitley Neill Original 43%	4.70
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 43%	4.70
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 43%	4.70
Whitley Neill Raspberry 43%	4.70
Whitley Neil Pink Grapefruit 43%	4.70
Slingsby London Dry Gin 42%	5.00
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin 42%	5.00
Slingsby Gooseberry Gin 40%	5.00

Pair your Gin with FeverTree

FeverTree 200ml Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower, Mediterranean & Ginger Ale | All 3.00

BRANDY

Courvoisier VS 40%	4.00
Remy Martin VSOP 40%	5.80

WHISKY

4.00
3.90
4.80
4.90
5.00

FORTIFIED WINES

Cockburns Fine Ruby Port 20%	4.00
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5%	4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Classic Coca-Cola 330ml	3.50
Fanta 330ml	3.40
Schweppes Lemonade 16oz	3.00
Diet Coke 16oz	3.00
Coke Zero 16oz	3.00
Appletiser 275ml	3.50
J20 Flavours 275ml	3.50
Monster Flavours 500ml	3.50
Coca Cola Coca Cola Diet Coke.	ANTA
TT FO Schwedper	ppletiser
Frobishers 250ml	3.20
Harrogate Spa Still &	2.50
Sparkling 330ml	
Purezza Water 750ml	4.00

HOT BEVERAGES

Caramel Latte Machiatto	4.40
Americano	3.90
Latte	3.90
Cappuccino	3.90
Flat White	3.90
Espresso	3.50
Mocha	3.90
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Yorkshire Tea	3.30
Taylors Fruit Teas	3.30
Syrups	0.50



Disaronno Amaretto | 28% Southern Comfort | 35% Malibu | 21% Archers | 18% Baileys | 17% Pimms | 25%



4.00

4.00

3.90

3.90

4.90

4.90

Martini Rosso | 15% Martini Bianco | 15% Martini Dry | 15%

SHOTS

Antica Sambuca | 38%3.90Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila | 38%3.90Jägermeister | 35%3.90

4.00 4.00 4.00

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. Prices are correct at the time of publishing and are subject to change. Each hotel has an up to date price list on display at the Bar. All prices are in GBP. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and given to our team.

Take a look at our upcoming events in Huddersfield cedarcourthotels.co.uk

WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT

Unless supplied pre packed Gin-Vodka-Whiskey-Rum are offered for sale or served on these premises in quantities of Twenty Five Millilitres or Multiples Thereof



A Taste of Huddersfield YOUR DRINKS LIST Kick Back and Enjoy

YORKSHIRE

WINE TASTE GUIDE





WHITE WINE

Palazzi Garganega Pinot Grigio 2022 Garda DOC, Italy

Orange blossom, apple & honeyed lemon with a clean crisp finish. (Ve). Taste Guide: 1 125ml 5.35 | 175ml 6.85 | 250ml 8.85 | Bottle 25.50

Aquiline Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 South Africa

Hand picked early giving fresh lime, herbs, lemon grass & tropical notes, it's light enough for a second bottle, enjoy! (Ve). Taste Guide: 1 125ml 5.00 | 175ml 6.50 | 250ml 8.50 | Bottle 24.00

Beyond The River Chardonnay Peace Family Selection, Australia

Beyond the River Chardonnay is a fresh, rich, dry white wine, full of tropical fruit flavours such as pineapple, pears and melon. Taste Guide: 3 125ml 5.70 | 175ml 7.50 | 250ml 9.50 | Bottle 28.00

Hans Greyl Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Hans Greyl Sauvignon Blanc has a lively nose of lime and grapefruit, followed by notes of nectarine and lemongrass. Taste Guide: 1
Bottle 30.00

Petit Chablis, Domaine Du Colombier, France

This is a slightly lighter style but still displays the flinty, Chardonnay characteristics well. Taste Guide: 1
Bottle 34.95

ROSÉ WINE

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé, IGT Provincia di Pavia, Italy

RED WINE

Beyond The River Shiraz Peace Family Selection, Australia

A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit flavours. Taste Guide: C 125ml 5.50 | 175ml 7.00 | 250ml 9.00 | Bottle 26.00

Tierra Alta Merlot 2022 Valle, Central Chile

High altitude old vines gives purity of fruit to this full bodied wine. (Ve). Taste Guide: B 125ml 5.25 | 175ml 6.75 | 250ml 8.75 | Bottle 24.50

Finca Vista Malbec Mendoza, Argentina

Deliciously fruity with notes of blackberry, plum and black cherry. Taste Guide: D 125ml 5.70 | 175ml 7.50 | 250ml 9.50 | Bottle 28.00

Italia Primitivo, IGT Puglia, Italy

Warm & richly flavoured red with ripe plum & black cherry fruit, hints of dried figs, liquorice & dark chocolate. (Ve). Taste Guide: C **Bottle 28.50**

Alba de Luces Rioja Crianza 2019, Spain

A deep dark red with violet hints in colour, intense nose, elegant woody notes from the cask maturing. Taste Guide: C **Bottle 30.00**

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Brut NV, Veneto, Italy

Fresh & gently fruity fizz with citrus & green apple aromas. (Ve) Taste Guide: 2

20cl 8.95 | Bottle 28.95

Frizzante 1754, Italy

Elegant and beautifully crafted product made from 100% Glera grape from the Veneto region of Northern Italy. Its characteristics of delicate fizz create a clean and crisp bouquet. Taste Guide: 2 125ml £6.95

Champagne Gremillet Sélection Brut NV, Champagne, France

Drank in many French embassies across the world! A stunning Champagne with fresh floral aromas combines with characteristic sweet brioche overtones, balanced by peach skin & baked biscuit flavours with a crisp citrus finish. Taste Guide: 2. Bottle 69.00

Pale coral pink, this is a fresh & fruity rosé. Ripe berry & cherry fruit. (Ve). Taste Guide: 1 125ml 5.50 | 175ml 7.00 | 250ml 9.00 | Bottle 26.00

Discovery Beach White Zinfandel, USA

This wine has strawberry and floral aromas together with a mix of tropical fruity flavours on the palate. Taste Guide: 4 125ml 5.00 | 175ml 6.50 | 250ml 8.50 | Bottle 24.00

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and given to our team



Take a look at our upcoming events **CEDARCOURTHOTELS.CO.UK**

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. Prices are correct at the time of publishing and are subject to change. Each hotel has an up to date price list on display at the Bar. All prices are in GBP. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and given to our team.

WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT

Unless supplied pre packed Gin-Vodka-Whiskey-Rum are offered for sale or served on these premises in quantities of Twenty Five Millilitres or Multiples Thereof